AKL 443 9500   WGTN 915 9500   CHCH 355 4545   SYD 9893 9400
Production Equipment
Circuit board storage
Labertray
Produced in conductive polypropylene, the conductive
L-shaped racks have multiple uses in the static free environ-
ment.
At work stations they hold PC boards during  insertion,

to form components to a precise size and shape of bend. Even low volume users can benefit from the labour savings these
machines offer. The Superform-A will bend components with a lead diameter up to 1.3mm.
Order Code
PCSA2     PCB Holder (500x220mm)
PCSA4     PCB Holder (500x350mm)
P141624   Additional rail for PCSA-2/4
P141489   Knob for spare rail - 2 required
A full range of spares including spare antistatic foam is
available, please ask.
Circuit Board Assembly Jigs
This popular range of precision antistatic assembly jigs are designed to simplify fitting and soldering of electronic
components on most standard size PCB’s. Circuit boards can be mounted either singly or in rows using additional rail sets
which are available as an option. Each jig is supplied with one central rail and two sliding rails as standard. The ergonomic
design of the jigs speed up production of completed PCB’s.
Order Code
P201719  Superform-A Axial Cut & Bend Machine
P201221  Superform-R Radial Cut & Bend Machine
P201997  Optional reel holder arm
P201735  Superform Single Component Feeder
P201734  Superform Motor Drive
Other machines capable of preforming leads are available,
please ask.
AKL 443 9500   WGTN 915 9500   CHCH 355 4545   SYD 9893 9400
Production Equipment